Introduction of PoE
System Diagrams
PoE Product Selection Guide
Please verify specifications before quoting. This guide is intended for reference purposes only.
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
No part of this publication may be reproduced in any form or by any means, electronic, photocopying,

PoE splitter
PoE switch
IMC-390PSE PoE media
converter
PD
EKI-7710 PoE Ethernet
switch
EKI-2701MPI
IndustrialPoE Injector
EKI-2701MPIR
IndustrialPoE extender
SFP modules
8
Part Number Speed Wavelength Optical Mode Distance Optical
Connector Sensitivity (dB) Operating Temp.
SFP-FMM850-2K 10 -155 Mbps 850 nm Multi-Mode 2 km LC -26 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-FMM-2K 10 -155 Mbps 1300 nm Multi-Mode 2 km LC -32 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-FSM-20K 10 -155 Mbps 1310 nm Single-Mode 20 km LC -35 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-FSM-40K 10 -155 Mbps 1310 nm Single-Mode 40 km LC -36 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-FSM-80K 10 -155 Mbps 1310 nm Single-Mode 80 km LC -36 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-GMM-550 1.25 Gbps 850 nm Multi-Mode 550 m LC -17 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-GMM-2K 1.25 Gbps 1310 nm Multi-Mode 2 km LC -19 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-GSM-20K 1.25 Gbps 1310 nm Single-Mode 20 km LC -23 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-GLX/LCI-20E 1.25 Gbps 1310 nm Single-Mode 20 km LC -23 0 to +70 °C (+32 to +158 °F)
SFP-GLX/LC-20E 1.25 Gbps 1310 nm Single-Mode 20 km LC -23 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-GSM-30K 1.25 Gbps 1310 nm Single-Mode 30 km LC -24 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-GSM-40K 1.25 Gbps 1550 nm Single-Mode 40 km LC -24 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-GXD/LC-50E 1.25 Gbps 1550 nm Single-Mode 50 km LC -23 0 to +70 °C (+32 to +158 °F)
SFP-GXD/LCI-50E 1.25 Gbps 1550 nm Single-Mode 50 km LC -23 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-GZX/LC-70E 1.25 Gbps 1550 nm Single-Mode 70 km LC -24 0 to +70 °C (+32 to +158 °F)
SFP-GZX/LCI-70E 1.25 Gbps 1550 nm Single-Mode 70 km LC -24 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-GZX-LCI-80E 1.25 Gbps 1550 nm Single-Mode 80 km LC -24 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-GZX/LC-110E 1.25 Gbps 1550 nm Single-Mode 110 km LC -30 0 to +70 °C (+32 to +158 °F)
SFP-GZX/LCI-110E 1.25 Gbps 1550 nm Single-Mode 110 km LC -30 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
System Diagram
PoE
Copper
Fiber